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Sysco Central FL
Highlands County School District 17 12,000

Director - Tim Thompson - 

thompsot@highlands.k12.fl.us

Product Review - Sheryl Wilson - 

wislons1@highlands.k12.fl.us

Osceola County School District 65 75,000

Director - Judith Gordon - 

judith.gordon@osceolaschools.net

Product Review - Hilary Pouin - 

Hillary.Pouin@osceolaschools.net

Sysco Gulf Coast
Calhoun County School District 4 2,200

Director - Dr. Debbie Williams - 

debbie.williams@calhounflschools.org

Product Review - Yolanda Pittman - 

yolanda.pittman@calhounflschools.org

Gadsden County School District 10 5,300

Director - Samuel Burgess - 

burgesssam@gcpsmail.com

Product Review - Lisa Chavers - 

chaversl@gcpsmail.com

Liberty County School District 3 1,420

Director - Staci Fant - stacie.fant@lcsb.org

Product Review - Staci Fant - 

stacie.fant@lcsb.org

Walton County School District 14 10,000

Director - Robert Martin - 

Robert.martin@walton.k12.fl.us

Product Review - Trish Owens - 

OwensT@walton.k12.fl.us



Sysco Jacksonville

Baker County School District 6 5,100

Director - Tonya Tart - 

tonya.tarte@baker12.org

Product Review - Kristie Shook - 

kristie.shook@bakerk12.org

Levy County School District 10 5,400

Director - Julia Oberst - 

foodservice@levyk12.org

Product Review - Julia Oberst - 

foodservice@levyk12.org

Volusia County School District 72 62,000

Director - Heather Demeola - 

hmdemeol@volusia.k12.fl.us

Product Review - Valerie Hansen - 

vhansen@volusia.k12.fl.us

RD - Karen Mazza - 

kmazza@volusia.k12.fl.us

Buyer - Dana Self-Gross - 

dcselfgr@volusia.k12.fl.us

Sysco SE FL
Broward County School District 220 251,000

Director - Mary Mulder - 

mary.mulder@browardschools.com

Product Review - Casie Maggio  - 

casie.maggio@browardschools.com

Glades County School District 3 1,200

Supervisor - Mark Wilson - 

mark.wilson@glades-schools.org
Product Review - Mark Wilson - 

mark.wilson@glades-schools.org

Indian River County School 

District 21 17,200

Director - Traci Simonton - 

Traci.Simonton@indianriverschools.org

Product Review - Mellisa Toperzer - 

mellisa.toperzer@indianriverschools.org

Martin County School District 21 19,000



Director - Laura Holmedal - 

HolmedL@martinschools.org

Product Review - Melinda Lafferty - 

lafferm@martinschools.org

RD - Yvonne Potsko - 

Potskoy@martinschools.org

St. Lucie County School District 42 44,000

Director - Deborah Wuest - 

Deborah.Wuest@stlucieschools.org

Product Review - 

True North Charter Academy 

Group 5

Consultant - Carol Chong - 

cchong@truenorthcharter.org

Sysco West FL
Charlotte County School District 20 16,000

Director - Chef Bill Seibert - 

william.seibert@yourcharlotteschools.net

Product Review - Penny Mourer - 

Penny.Mourer@yourcharlotteschools.net

RD - Chelsea Payne - 

chelsea.payne@yourcharlotteschools.net

Collier County School District 50 48,400

Director - Elizabeth Affaro - 

alfare2@collierschools.com

Product Review - Irina Ghviniashvili - 

ghviniir@collierschools.com

Desoto County School District 5 5,200

Director - Tammy Lewis - 

tammy.lewis@desotoschools.com

Product Review - Tammy Lewis - 

tammy.lewis@desotoschools.com

Hardee County School District 6 5,300

Director - LaCheron Olsen - 

lconway@hardee.k12.fl.us

Product Review - LaCheron Olsen - 

lconway@hardee.k12.fl.us


